How to Order
Communication plug connector
Controller mounting
Nil Screw mounting
D DIN rail mounting
* DIN rail is not included.
Order it separately.
Connector type
S Straight type
T T-branch type
Communication plug connector
Nil None
S Straight type
T T-branch type
Compatible motor
P Step motor (Servo/24 VDC)
Controller type
MJ CC-Link direct input type
Controller type
MJ CC-Link direct input type
Controller
LE
LEC
PC MJ
C MJ
Straight type
LEC-CMJ-S
T-branch type
LEC-CMJ-T
S
*  Part number that is used when
ordering the communication plug
connector individually.
600
q
LEF LEL
LEY LES LEP
LER LEH
LEM CC-Link Direct Input Type
Step Motor Controller
LECPMJ Series
Actuator part number
Part number except cable specifications and actuator options
Example:  Enter “LEFS16B-100”
for the LEFS16B-100B-S1MJS.
BC Blank controller Note)
Note) The dedicated software (LEC-BCW) is required.
Blank controller is a controller to which the customer can write the data of the actuator to be combined and used. Use the dedicated software
(LEC-BCW) for data writing.
•  Please download the dedicated software (LEC-BCW) via our website.
• Order the communication cable for controller setting (LEC-W2A-C) separately to use this software.
SMC website: https://www.smcworld.com
Precautions on blank controller (LECPMJmm-BC)
Confirm that the combination of the controller and the actuator is correct.